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BOURNE ABBEY CHURCH OF ENGLAND PRIMARY ACADEMY 
DATES FOR DIARY TERMS 5 & 6 2020/2021 

 

A great deal of thought has gone into planning Terms 5 and 6. It has been important to balance keeping 
everyone safe during these continued challenging coronavirus times along with ensuring the children are 
able to experience many of the end of year activities they (and we) look forward to so much.  
 
Please note that dates may be subject to change based on the needs of the school. 

 
Thank you, as always, for your understanding and support.  Should you have any questions, please do not 
hesitate to contact school. 

 

Term 5 
2020/2021 

 

Fri 16th Apr National Offer Day for Admissions for Reception 2021 

Mon 19th Apr Term Begins 

Tue 20th Apr Reception Pirate Day 

Tue 27th Apr Year 6 Max Respect Workshops  

Mon 3rd May Bank Holiday – School Closed 

Thu 6th May Year 3 Assembly link issued to parents/carers 

w/c 10th May Year 6 school assessment week 

Wed 19th May Class photos – outside if possible 

Thu 20th May Year 5 Assembly – link issued to parents/carers 

Thu 20th May Year 3 & Year 4 Sports 10.00 a.m. (Parents/carers not invited due to COVID-19 
restrictions) 

Fri 21st May Year 6 E-safety Workshops 11.00-12.00; 1.00 – 2.00; 2.00 – 3.00 

Mon 24th May Year 1 & Year 2 Bubble Sports Manning Road 10.00 a.m. (Parents/carers not invited due 
to COVID-19 restrictions) 

Tue 25th May Reception Bubble Sports by class 1.30 – 2.00 RRS;  2.00 – 2.30 RD; 2.30 – 3.00 RHC – 
Abbey Ark Field  (Parents/carers not invited due to COVID-19 restrictions) 

Tue 25th May Local Governing Body Meeting 5.00 p.m. 

Wed 26th May Year 5 & Year 6 Sports 10.00 a.m. (Parents/carers not invited due to COVID-19 
restrictions) 

Thu 27th May Year 2 Assembly – link issued to parents/carers 

 

Term 6 

2020/2021 

 

Mon 7th Jun Term Begins  

w/c 7th Jun Year 1 school phonics assessments 

Mon 7th Jun Year 4 school multiplication assessments begin 

Thu 10th Jun Year 1 Assembly – link issued to parents/carers 

Thu 24th Jun Year 5 LIVES first aid training – p.m. 

Thu 24th Jun Trust Board Meeting 5.00 p.m. 

Fri 25th Jun Training Day 

Mon 28th Jun Year 6 Virtual Production – details to follow 

Tue 6th Jul Reception Report Meetings – RRS – by phone TBC 

Wed 7th Jul Reception Report Meetings – RD – by phone TBC 

Fri 9th Jul Africa Day 

Fri 9th Jul Reception Report Meetings – RHC - by phone TBC 

Mon 12th Jul Class Change Over Afternoon 1.30 p.m. – 2.45 p.m. – children spend time with their new 
teachers in their new classrooms  

Mon 12th Jul Annual Pupil Progress Reports issued to Parents/Carers inc. Details of Classes & 
Teacher for 2021/2022  
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Tue 13th Jul Meet the Teacher/Curriculum info for 2021-22 shared virtually 

Thu 15th Jul Year 6 ‘We are With You’ - Drugs Awareness workshops 

Thu 15th Jul Optional Parent/Pupil Review Telephone Calls 3.30 – 5.00 p.m. 

Mon 19th Jul Virtual End of Year Church Service 

Tue 20th Jul Attendance assemblies  

Tue 20th Jul Year 6 Leavers’ Presentation – virtual – details to follow 

Wed 21st Jul  Term Ends 3.15 p.m. 

 

Term 1 

2021/2022 

 

Fri 3rd Sep Training Day 

Mon 6th Sep Term Begins 

 


